Menu Items Terminal 2 MSP Airport Subway

SANDWICHES

Turkey Breast 6 Inch

Turkey Breast Footlong

Black Forest Ham 6 Inch

Black Forest Ham Footlong

Oven Roasted Chicken 6 Inch
Oven Roasted Chicken Footlong
Veggie Delight 6 Inch

Veggie Delight Footlong

Chicken & Bacon Ranch 6 Inch
Chicken & Bacon Ranch Footlong
Italian B.M.T. 6 Inch

Italian B.M.T. Footlong

Cold Cut Combo 6 Inch

Cold Cut Combo Footlong

Steak & Cheese 6 Inch

Steak & Cheese Footlong
Meatball Marinara 6 Inch
Meatball Marinara Footlong
Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki 6 Inch
Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki Footlong
Tuna 6 Inch

Tuna Footlong

Spicy Italian 6 Inch

Spicy ltalian Footlong

Price

$8.29
$11.39
$7.35
$9.85
$8.29
$11.09
$7.10
$9.65
$8.29
$11.95
$7.99
$11.09
$7.10
$9.65
$8.29
$11.95
$7.10
$9.65
$8.29
$11.95
$8.29
$11.95
$7.10

$9.84



Menu Items Terminal 2 MSP Airport Subway

WRAPS

Make any 12” a Wrap

SALADS

Make any 6 "sub a salad / add

DRINKS

210z Fountain

300z Fountain

Bottled Carbonated Drink

Milk

Coffee

SIDES

Apple Sauce
Chips

Cookie — Single
Cookies -3
EXTRAS - 6 inch
Extra Cheese
Add Bacon

Add Pepperoni
Add Guacamole

Double Meat

Price

$10.29

$2.05

$2.75
$3.09
$3.09
$2.35

$1.99

$1.95
$1.75
$.95

$2.39

$.70
$.95
$.95
$.90

$1.70



Menu Items Terminal 2 MSP Airport Subway Price

EXTRAS - Foot Long

Extra Cheese $1.40
Add Bacon $1.90
Add Pepperoni $1.90
Add Guacamole $1.80
Double Meat $3.40

Make it a meal (Add Chips/Drink)

Combo $3.99



