

Menu Items Terminal 2 MSP Airport Subway	Price
SANDWICHES	
Turkey Breast 6 Inch	\$8.29
Turkey Breast Footlong	\$11.39
Black Forest Ham 6 Inch	\$7.35
Black Forest Ham Footlong	\$9.85
Oven Roasted Chicken 6 Inch	\$8.29
Oven Roasted Chicken Footlong	\$11.09
Veggie Delight 6 Inch	\$7.10
Veggie Delight Footlong	\$9.65
Chicken & Bacon Ranch 6 Inch	\$8.29
Chicken & Bacon Ranch Footlong	\$11.95
Italian B.M.T. 6 Inch	\$7.99
Italian B.M.T. Footlong	\$11.09
Cold Cut Combo 6 Inch	\$7.10
Cold Cut Combo Footlong	\$9.65
Steak & Cheese 6 Inch	\$8.29
Steak & Cheese Footlong	\$11.95
Meatball Marinara 6 Inch	\$7.10
Meatball Marinara Footlong	\$9.65
Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki 6 Inch	\$8.29
Sweet Onion Chicken Teriyaki Footlong	\$11.95
Tuna 6 Inch	\$8.29
Tuna Footlong	\$11.95
Spicy Italian 6 Inch	\$7.10
Spicy Italian Footlong	\$9.84



Menu Items Terminal 2 MSP Airport Subway	Price
WRAPS	
Make any 12" a Wrap	\$10.29
SALADS	
Make any 6 "sub a salad / add	\$2.05
DRINKS	
21oz Fountain	\$2.75
30oz Fountain	\$3.09
Bottled Carbonated Drink	\$3.09
Milk	\$2.35
Coffee	\$1.99
SIDES	
Apple Sauce	\$1.95
Chips	\$1.75
Cookie – Single	\$.95
Cookies – 3	\$2.39
EXTRAS - 6 inch	
Extra Cheese	\$.70
Add Bacon	\$.95
Add Pepperoni	\$.95
Add Guacamole	\$.90
Double Meat	\$1.70



Menu Items Terminal 2 MSP Airport Subway	Price
EXTRAS - Foot Long	
Extra Cheese	\$1.40
Add Bacon	\$1.90
Add Pepperoni	\$1.90
Add Guacamole	\$1.80
Double Meat	\$3.40
Make it a meal (Add Chips/Drink)	
Combo	\$3.99